PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 13.04.2024.

HK Ozoli

N2 |Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.

0 V [Smilga Leo 09.07.2015. 1. maina
0 A |Celmillers Aksels 10.06.2016.

A |Karlsbergs Ernests 03.05.2017. N2 I:I Ne I:I Ne I:I
13 A |Fedorenko Tairs 05.04.2016.

U |Kapins Kurts 10.11.2017.
0 U |Pace Hugo 26.05.2016. N2 I:I N2 I:I
0 U |Andrejs Ostapovs 29.03.2014.
8 U |Ozols Gabriels 05.04.2016.
9 U |Kursitis Krisjanis 12.04.2016. 2. maina
12 U |Grens Henrijs 19.01.2016.
16| U [sels Peteris 16.10.2016, Nel | nel ] wel |
18 U |(Bérzins Rudolfs 05.04.2017.
19 U |Joass Jekabs 01.11.2016.

o 0

21 U [Simkevics Nils 06.03.2017. N I:I N I:I
22 U |[Neilands Regnars 22.11.2016.
30 U |Karlsbergs Emils 30.05.2014.

oz7)L

HOKEJRA KLUBS

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Redlihs Mikelis Galvenais Treneris
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:

Sagatavots 05.11.2025. 14:53:32



